18
2 59
3 20
4 62
5 71
6 4
7 58
8 41
9 17
10 83
11 80
12 72
13 50
14 14
15 13
16 5
17 74
18 73
19 81
20 48
21 61
22 65
23 31
24 63
25 69
26 67

84
76
55
82
15
30
40
49
79
70
32

RPOOWO~NOOOUIT, WNBEF

[

36
33
24
19
34
68
57
45
10
11
35

RPOOWOO~NOOUITAWNE

[

Hfich
Kucéera
Drabek
Hartman
Branivskyj
Mencl
Kmet
Slavik
Klain
Naprstek
Bernasek
Vojtéch
Cervenka
Dokladal
Havrda
Fus
Titlbach
HosSek
Prazak
Sipikal
Hofman
Kleveta
Sevéik M.
Mrazek
Kozeluh
Fabera

Vokrouhlik
Pisa
Pulkrabek
Prazak
Beranek
Vokurka
Dvorak
Cervenka
Vykouk
Volak
Sevgik st.

Docekal
Homola
Vesely
Remar
Zderadicka
Broz
Kmet
Kohout
Hrich
Broz
Pelan

MSECKA SEDMICKA

Jan
Jakub
Matéj
Marek
Dmytro
Lukas
Michal
Michal
Vaclav
Zbynék
Karel
Pavel
Vojtéch
Miroslav
Hugo
Simon
Matéj
Petr
Luka
Samuel
Vit
Rosta
Josef
Patrik
Simon
Petr

7 KM

MSEC 2. 8. 2025
A - Muzi do 39 let

2003
1993
1988
1990
1993
2010
1994
2011
1996
1989
1989
1987
2007
1990
2015
2015
2008
1988
2012
1998
1992
1997
2013
2015
2013
1990

AC Tepo Kladno
KruSovice
MK Kladno

TJ Sokol Nové StraSeci

Horoméfice

AK Louny

Nové StraSeci
MsSec
Novoméstsky Kladno
Libovice

Kladno
Bustéhrad
Caniscross Kladno
MsSec

AK Louny

AK Louny
Rakovnik

MSec

Praha
Resistant Al
Nové StraSeci
MsSec

MsSec

MsSec

KruSovic

Sokol KruSovice

B - Muzi do 49 let

Michal
Petr
Martin
Adam
Jakub
Radek
Tomas
ZbySek
Martin
Michal
Josef

1983
1984
1980
1978
1983
1980
1978
1977
1980
1983
1981

Tatranka.eu

MK Kladno

AC Obora Hvézda
Praha

Maratén klub Kladno
Beroun

Kladno
Caniscross Kladno
Kladno

Praha 6

MsSec

C - Muzi do 59 let

FrantiSek
Jifi
Vladimir
Martin
Milan
Vladimir
Milan
Roman
Jan
Martin
Stanislav

1975
1974
1971
1971
1971
1972
1967
1969
1973
1969
1968

Maraton klub Kladno
MK Kladno
Chloumek

KUT Rakovnik
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Sokol KrusSovice
Nové Straseci

TJ Sokol Unhost
AK Louny

Praha 5

Triatlon Slany

0:28:17
0:28:47
0:28:51
0:29:23
0:29:24
0:29:25
0:29:49
0:30:04
0:30:35
0:30:45
0:31:19
0:32:06
0:34:20
0:34:58
0:35:20
0:35:25
0:35:48
0:36:03
0:37:04
0:37:32
0:37:49
0:38:40
0:40:27
0:44:37
0:47:29
0:48:11

0:26:17
0:27:27
0:28:32
0:28:37
0:29:55
0:30:00
0:30:30
0:34:23
0:37:25
0:37:45
0:40:28

0:27:47
0:29:17
0:30:50
0:31:28
0:32:40
0:33:27
0:33:43
0:37:44
0:38:31
0:40:26
0:40:51



[
AWNRFR OUORMNWNE DWNRFR ODMWNRER RPOOONOUDAWNER

WN P

WN P

46

37
25
22
16
27

78
44

26
28
51
54
29

43
12
39
77
64
66

42
38
75
60

18
23
21

56
53
52

Poduska
Klesnil
Sedlak
Vavra
Stastny
Krecek
Dvorak
Klos
Beranek
Kratina
Uxa

Kratochvil
Fingerhut
Svoboda
Prasa
Tlusty

Sucha
Dvorakova
Poduskova
Bitzanova

Husakova
Losenska
Kyrych
PiSova
Mrazkova
Klicova

Sulcova
Vokata
Kolomaznikova
Razickova

Kamenickova
Vesela
Drabkova

MaliSova
Svobodova
BartoSova

D - Muzi do 69 let

Josef 1962 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Ivo 1965 AC Tepo Kladno
FrantiSek 1963 Pivnice Bily Beranek
Josef 1963 Zulah

Jaroslav 1957 Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Petr 1961 Vila Rusalka

Vaclav 1960 Maraton klub Kladno
Josef 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno
Tomas 1965 TJ Sokol Unhost B

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovnik
Jifi 1953 Maraton klub Kladno
Jan 1943 KD Pribram
Josef 1952 Slavoj Obecnice
Ladislav 1940 Maraton klub Kladno
F - Zeny do 34 let
Sarka 2010 AK Louny
Martina 1995 Slany
Nikola 2004 Kladno
Julie 2013 AK Louny
G - Zeny do 44 let
Klara 1987 MTB Kladno
Renata 1986 AK Louny
Michaela 1983 MK Kladno
Monika 1983 MK Kladno
Lucie 1989 MsSec
Eva 1982 Sokol KruSovice
H - Zeny do 54 let
Jitka 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Denisa 1977 MK Kladno
Marcela 1978 Broumy
Alena 1978 KruSovice

| - Zeny do 64 let

Veronika 1966 Vinarice
Anita 1965 SDH Chloumek
Jana 1962 Kladno

J - Zeny nad 65 let
Karla 1960 SABZO
Dana 1952 KD Pribram
Milada 1953 Pribram

0:27:58
0:30:17
0:30:27
0:31:45
0:32:34
0:32:42
0:35:04
0:36:34
0:38:05
0:39:44
0:42:22

0:39:16
0:40:12
0:41:13
0:48:11
1:55:06

0:33:07
0:35:31
0:36:53
0:38:21

0:30:54
0:31:05
0:32:30
0:38:45
0:45:18
0:48:11

0:31:44
0:37:52
0:42:46
0:48:42

0:39:02
0:40:29
0:44:44

0:38:50
0:47:29
0:58:14



